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3 605 102 054

1600 209 002

1600910 013

1600 210 006

3 605 806 124

1 600 000 004

3 605 500 058

3 605 500 059

3605 132 023

1600 703 009

3 607 030 232

1601 303 003

1607 200 038

2916 600 017

1602 381 001

1600 763 010

3 601 106 053

3603 133 001

2910 141 163

2910110120

2910021 116

2910 141 160

3603 414 007

2916 690 003

3601 321 001

3 600 150 006

1604 080 056

1600501 019

1600 900 001

1600 108 003

3 605 820 063

1600 AOO 4DT

1900 900 005

1600 100 632

Motor Housing
Air-Deflector Ring
Needle bearing
O-Ring 74,0x3,0 MM
Spindle Bearing
Supporting Disc
Sealing cap BLUE
Sealing cap BLUE
Handle BLUE
Grommet 211,5-15,0x150 MM
Assembly Of Service Parts

Fastening Clamp

Switch

Retaining ring 32 DIN 9045
Insulating Strip 33x10x6 MM
Handle 400 MM BLACK
Nameplate

Grooved Nail DIN 1476-2x5 MM

Hex Socket Head Cap Screw DIN 912-

M5x22-8.8
Pan head screw DIN 85-AM4x10-MS
Socket head cap screw DIN 84-AM4x6-8.8

Hex Socket Head Cap Screw DIN 912-

M5x18-8.8

Socket head cap screw
Spring Lock Washer DIN 128-A4-FST
Clamping Saddle
Spring Washer 24,2 MM
Rotor Without Winding

Bearing cover

groove ball bearing 17x35x10
Felt Disc

Intermediate Bearing

Shim

Magneto Ball Bearing E 7 DIN 615
Shim 0,2 MM THICK
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Spare parts list

Item Part Number Description lllustration
47 2910021 125 Socket head cap screw DIN 84-AM4x15-8.8 1
48 1600910 001 Needle bearing g 14 MM 1
49 3600283018 Radial Seal 25X32X4 1
50 1 600 900 004 groove ball bearing 1
51 1 600 300 028 Spacer Bushing 1
52 1606 135 009 Drilling Spindle 1
53 1600 201 006 Guide Bushing 1
54 1606 317 045 Cylindrical Gear Z2=50 1
55 1600 102 678 Shim 0,8 MM THICK 1
56 1603 104 005 Adjusting bolt 1
57 1420 100 620 Shim 0,2 MM THICK 1
58 1602 026 026 Control Lever 1
59 1 603 413 005 Socket head cap screw M3,5x5,5 MM 1
60 1 600 205 009 Felt Washer 1
61 1602 120 006 Control Lever 1
62 1 606 328 060 Spindle With Gear 72=15/26/33 1
63 1 606 309 036 Spindle With Gear Z=12 1
64 1606 328 059 Cylindrical Gear 7=30/41 1
65 1600 283 003 Rotary shaft lip seal 1
66 1600 100 631 Shim 0,5 MM THICK 1
67 2910021 122 Socket head cap screw DIN 84-AM4x12-8.8 1
68 2 916 680 004 Spring Lock Washer DIN 127-B3,5 1
69 2916 660 019 Spring retaining ring DIN 472-42x1,75MM 1
70 1603 402 002 Set screw 1

700 3605 133010 Handle DARK BLUE 1
809 3 605 806 066 Spindle Bearing 1

810 1604229171 Stator 135V/200HZ, 200V/300HZ 1
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lllustration - Type - E

Typ 0602119 0..

Stand
Issue ] 90-06

Anderungen vorbehaben
Modifications reserved

Omilloctie2a2 siche  Sag modcacionte
secure with Loctite 242 Robert Bosch GmbH
¥ mit Loctite 222 sichern Geschiiftsbereich Electrowerkzeuge
secure with Loctite 222 D 7022 Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1
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